Ski Challenge Open - 2018
Friday, March 2, 2018

PACESETTER:
LUKE EVERSON

SKQ MITCH WALL

CHALLENGE

BLUE
RED

30 30 -- 30 -- 30 --

HCP
4.03
8.17

TIME:
TIME:

27.81  PAR:
28.32  PAR:

26.73
26.18

IANTS RIDGE 1 No Wax 48.95
2|Thor's Thunder 30 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 38.05
3/0din's Vengence 30 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 29.38
}\}\\&\ 4 Fast & Flurrious 28 28 -- 28 -- 28 -- 36.87
A 5|The Dirty 1/2 Dozen 27 27 -- 27 -- 27 -- 35.9
Giants Rldge 6 Whiskis! 26 26 -- 26 -- 26 - 29.81
7/ The Keggers 26 26 -- 26 -- 26 -- 27.25
8 Naski Boyz 25 25 -- 25 - 25 -- 47.9
9 Open 1 25 25 -- 25 - 25 -- 35.86
" 10 Wanna Tip? 24 24 - 24 - 24 - 45.6
11|Workin' On It 24 24 - 24 - 24 - 36.71
' 12 The Winners 24 24 -- 24 -- 24 -- 24.8
! 13|The Rock It Dawgs 20 20 -- 20 -- 20 -- 34.59
Jﬁco&x:on 14 Bone on Bone 20 20 -- 20 -- 20 -- 29.74
15 /Add Ons 18 18 -- 18 -- 18 -- 35.1
16 Mach-Schnell 17 17 -- 17 -- 17 -- 26.08
17 Rutt Roh 13 13 -- 13 -- 13 -- 38.65
A/K  SEX NAME TEAM BestHC WEEL Blue Time Blue HC Red Time Red HC
K F MICHELLE IWEN The Rock It Dawgs 18.89 G 31.78 18.89 31.44 20.09
K F SOPHIE WRIGHT Bone on Bone 31.87 S 35.25 31.87 35.13 34.19
K F ABIGAIL SWANSON Rutt Roh 55.81 S 42.81 60.16 40.79 55.81
K F JENNA MCKAY The Rock It Dawgs 57.61 B 42.13 57.61 42.45 62.15
K M HENRY GYDESEN Wanna Tip? 17.02 31.28 17.02 30.74 17.42
K M MAX SWANSON Rutt Roh 92.07 51.34 92.07 56.61 116.23
A F ABBEY EVERSON Fast & Flurrious 5.65 P 28.61 7.03 27.66 5.65
A F ANIKA HAGER Fast & Flurrious 11.82 P 29.89 11.82 29.32 11.99
A F GRACE WHITE Fast & Flurrious 13.03 P 30.41 13.77 29.59 13.03
A F TIEGAN RAPP Odin's Vengence 13.90 P 30.91 15.64 29.82 13.90
A F KRISTINA AMMON No Wax 14.55 P 31.17 16.61 29.99 14.55
A F ALICE MADDEN Fast & Flurrious 14.85 P 30.70 14.85 30.09 14.94
A F KRISTIN GREBE Thor's Thunder 16.16 P 31.21 16.76 30.41 16.16
A F BARB EVERSON Fast & Flurrious 20.20 P 32.13 20.20 31.48 20.24
A F SARAH STRAND-PAUL Naski Boyz 24.62 G 33.31 24.62 32.91 25.71
A F MARTA MCCORMACK Open 1 26.11 G 33.71 26.11 33.53 28.07
A F KAREN HEINRICH Workin' On It 31.95 G 35.27 31.95 35.83 36.86
A F SUE GILBERT The Rock It Dawgs 32.89 G 36.41 36.21 34.79 32.89
A F HEATHER TOMAS Whiskis! 34.68 G 36.00 34.68 35.43 35.33
A F ROANN CRAMER Mach-Schnell 43.01 G 38.25 43.10 37.44 43.01



A F CASSIE KOENIG Mach-Schnell 65.39 B DNF N/A 43.30 65.39
A M EDDIE OVERHOLT Thor's Thunder 2.44 P 27.66 3.48 26.82 244
A M DAVE EVERSON Odin's Vengence 3.86 P 28.24 5.65 27.19 3.86
A M LUKE EVERSON Odin's Vengence 4.04 P 27.81 4.04 27.60 5.42
A M THOR MORALES Thor's Thunder 4.74 P 28.46 6.47 27.42 4.74
A M JAKE ALLISON Whiskis! 5.08 P 28.18 5.42 27.51 5.08
A M MATT MATTICE Thor's Thunder 5.31 P 28.15 5.31 28.02 7.03
A M MITCH WALL Odin's Vengence 5.80 P 28.28 5.80 28.32 8.17
A M MATT PRETTNER Naski Boyz 6.43 P 28.45 6.43 27.89 6.53
A M CHRIS GYDESEN Wanna Tip? 6.88 P 28.57 6.88 28.34 8.25
A M CHRISTOPHER OHLAND Odin's Vengence 7.44 P 28.72 7.44 28.69 9.59
A M RYAN FULLER Thor's Thunder 7.56 P 28.75 7.56 28.19 7.68
A M BOB HEINSCH Whiskis! 7.94 P 28.97 8.38 28.26 7.94
A M CHRIS SPELTZ Open 1 8.02 P 29.03 8.60 28.28 8.02
A M BARRY OLSON The Winners 8.04 P 28.88 8.04 29.62 13.14
A M DOUG TANNER Wanna Tip? 8.42 P 28.98 8.42 28.76 9.85
A M MORGAN RAPP Odin's Vengence 8.52 P 29.46 10.21 28.41 8.52
A M DEREK NASH Thor's Thunder 8.68 P 29.05 8.68 28.84 10.16
A M PAT HILLER No Wax 9.65 P 29.31 9.65 28.73 9.74
A M TERRY LUTZ No Wax 10.06 P 29.42 10.06 29.00 10.77
A M RYAN JAHNKE The Dirty 1/2 Dozen 10.21 P 29.46 10.21 29.35 12.11
A M SCOTT MALMSTEN No Wax 10.39 P 29.76 11.34 28.90 10.39
A M KEN MCADAM No Wax 10.58 P 29.87 11.75 28.95 10.58
A M STEPHAN BURGESON The Dirty 1/2 Dozen 10.77 P 29.61 10.77 29.24 11.69
A M IAN MONTGOMERY The Winners 11.00 P 29.67 11.00 29.40 12.30
A M DAVE GROVES The Dirty 1/2 Dozen 11.15 P 29.71 11.15 29.33 12.03
A M JOSH SWANSON Rutt Roh 11.19 P 29.72 11.19 29.18 11.46
A M NICK SQUIERS Mach-Schnell 11.67 G 29.85 11.67 30.59 16.84
A M DAVE HAECKEL The Keggers 12.12 P 29.97 12.12 DNF N/A
A M BRAD NORDGREN The Winners 12.22 P 30.24 13.13 29.38 12.22
A M DOUG NORDMEYER No Wax 12.76 P 30.36 13.58 29.52 12.76
A M RICHARD WOGENSEN The Dirty 1/2 Dozen 12.98 P 30.20 12.98 29.74 13.60
A M JOHN URBAN Bone on Bone 13.09 P 30.23 13.09 DNF N/A
A M ERIC SONSTEGARD Open 1 13.52 P 30.51 14.14 29.72 13.52
A M GREG ABEL Add Ons 13.67 P 30.57 14.37 29.76 13.67
A M TRENT MCKAY The Rock It Dawgs 14.36 G 31.14 16.50 29.94 14.36
A M JACOB COTNER Open 1 14.55 G 31.26 16.95 29.99 14.55
A M CHRIS DABROSKI The Winners 15.04 P 30.75 15.04 30.33 15.85
A M JASON ACKER Naski Boyz 15.15 G 30.78 15.15 31.71 21.12
A M JEREMY PETERSON Whiskis! 15.20 G 31.22 16.80 30.16 15.20
A M DEREK HENNEKENS Whiskis! 15.74 G 31.27 16.98 30.30 15.74
A M GRANT MAXFIELD The Rock It Dawgs 15.86 G 30.97 15.86 30.71 17.30
A M STU WICKLUND Mach-Schnell 17.02 G 31.28 17.02 DNF N/A
A M JOHN WRIGHT Bone on Bone 17.25 G 31.34 17.25 31.80 21.47
A M DAVE WALKER Naski Boyz 17.27 G 31.54 17.99 30.70 17.27
A M SHANE GATZ The Winners 17.85 G 31.50 17.85 31.37 19.82
A M NICHOLAS DICKEL Workin' On It 18.18 S 31.92 19.42 30.94 18.18
A M KORI PERKKIO Add Ons 18.60 S 32.41 21.25 31.05 18.60
A M CRAIG AXELSON The Keggers 18.87 G 32.77 22.60 31.12 18.87
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GARY
PETER
DYLAN
BRAD
DAN
LANCE
GREG
STEVE
SCOTT
JEFF
TOM
STEVEN
STEVE
JACQUES
BOB
DAN
MIKE
GUYy
DAVID
ERIC
CRAIG
BILL
MARK
RICK
RICH
CHARLIE

GRIFFIN
ROWLAND
WOGENSEN
RONHOVDE
KILDUFF
BROADBENT
KROTH
GROVES
MICKELSON
THORUP
CHERNE
LENZEN
MIHALIK
STASSART
RUDE
HEILAND
GUGGENBERGER
DEMESY
WARBRITTON
ANDERSON
JENNINGS
KLEINMAN
GUTZMER
GREEN
MADDEN
FOX

Workin' On It
Naski Boyz
The Dirty 1/2 Dozen
The Keggers
The Keggers
Open 1

The Keggers
The Dirty 1/2 Dozen
Mach-Schnell
Wanna Tip?
Whiskis!

Naski Boyz
Add Ons
Workin' On It
Bone on Bone
Workin' On It
Bone on Bone
Add Ons
Wanna Tip?
Open 1

Workin' On It
Rutt Roh
Wanna Tip?
The Keggers
Fast & Flurrious
Add Ons

19.12
19.42
19.53
19.72
19.90
20.05
20.05
21.40
22.78
23.05
23.49
26.15
26.37
26.47
27.27
27.50
27.73
28.23
30.27
30.83
32.01
32.24
32.70
33.03
37.52
41.98
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31.84
31.92
31.95
32.00
32.05
32.09
32.09
32.45
32.82
32.89
34.02
33.72
33.78
33.87
34.02
34.49
34.63
35.04
34.82
35.00
36.37
36.50
35.47
35.56
36.76
37.95

19.12
19.42
19.53
19.72
19.90
20.05
20.05
21.40
22.78
23.05
27.27
26.15
26.37
26.71
27.27
29.03
29.55
31.09
30.27
30.94
36.06
36.55
32.70
33.03
37.52
41.98

0.00
31.63
31.31
31.58
32.03
32.06
31.93
32.93
32.32
32.90
32.33
33.07
33.40
33.11
34.45
33.38
33.44
33.57
34.59
34.25
34.56
34.62
34.91

DNF
39.56
37.63

N/A
20.82
19.60
20.63
22.35
22.46
21.96
25.78
23.45
25.67
23.49
26.32
27.58
26.47
31.59
27.50
27.73
28.23
32.12
30.83
32.01
32.24
33.35

N/A
51.11
43.74



